H
all E
ffect
Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
Hall Effect
SERIES 68A
   Hall Effect Encoder
  FEATURES

*Customized electrical outputs are available. Contact Grayhill for additional details.
SCHEMATICS, WAVEFORM, AND TRUTH TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
For prices and custom configurations, contact a local sales office, an authorized distributor, or Grayhill's sales department.
Termination:
S = .050” Stripped Cable
C = .050” Connector
P = .050” Header
68AXXXX-XXX-XXX
Cable Length:
02 - 25
2.00” - 25.0”
1” Increments
Electrical Output:
C = Open Collector
P = Push / Pull
Rotational Torque:
L = Low Torque
H = High Torque
N = Non-Detented
Angle of Throw : 22 = 22.5° - 16 positions
Style: 3 = 3.3V; 5 = 5.0V
Grayhill Series Number
Seal:
N = No Shaft / Panel Seal
S = Shaft / Panel Seal
Pushbutton:
9 =1150 Grams
0 = No Pushbutton